
 

101年 7月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

101/07/02 1,931,384 96,006,372 49.10 50.50 48.55 50.10 +1.85 1,190 

101/07/03 736,493 36,832,202 50.30 50.40 49.80 50.00 -0.10 478 

101/07/04 740,300 37,092,769 50.40 50.70 49.80 49.85 -0.15 476 

101/07/05 509,200 25,286,749 50.00 50.30 49.20 49.40 -0.45 314 

101/07/06 454,200 22,229,650 49.50 49.60 48.50 48.80 -0.60 323 

101/07/09 259,051 12,569,125 48.80 49.00 48.30 48.35 -0.45 200 

101/07/10 392,050 18,996,155 48.50 48.95 48.15 48.50 +0.15 268 

101/07/11 366,134 17,707,549 48.20 48.55 48.10 48.50 0.00 234 

101/07/12 588,000 28,269,650 49.00 49.00 47.50 47.70 -0.80 381 

101/07/13 481,353 23,119,770 47.70 48.55 47.55 48.00 +0.30 291 

101/07/16 621,060 29,556,382 48.50 48.60 47.00 47.10 -0.90 321 

101/07/17 349,238 16,587,059 46.60 47.90 46.60 47.90 +0.80 246 

101/07/18 597,410 28,555,350 47.90 48.20 47.60 47.65 -0.25 348 

101/07/19 689,200 32,470,449 46.75 47.30 46.75 47.05 X0.00 465 

101/07/20 432,058 20,430,545 47.00 47.75 47.00 47.10 +0.05 264 

101/07/23 305,064 14,402,112 47.10 47.50 46.85 47.20 +0.10 217 

101/07/24 404,200 18,826,700 47.20 47.20 46.05 46.60 -0.60 266 

101/07/25 352,000 16,467,900 46.60 47.10 46.50 46.55 -0.05 210 

101/07/26 202,000 9,441,800 47.00 47.15 46.55 46.70 +0.15 151 

101/07/27 341,000 16,091,450 47.40 47.40 46.95 47.30 +0.60 232 

101/07/30 403,000 19,004,650 47.50 47.60 46.90 46.90 -0.40 257 

101/07/31 212,001 9,940,846 46.90 47.10 46.60 46.95 +0.05 143 

 


